10GSFP-AOC-XFM
10Gbps SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cables
1M, 1.5M, 2M,2.5M, 3M, 3.5M, 5M, 7M, 10M, 15M, 20M, 25M, 30M
Reach
Product Features
 Low power consumption <0.35W per end
 Electrical interface compliant to SFF-8431
 Up to 300m on OM3 MMF

.co
m
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
10GSFP-AOC-1FM 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 1m (3ft),
300m on OM3, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
10GSFP-AOC-1.5FM 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 1.5m (5ft),
300m on OM3, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
10GSFP-AOC-2FM 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 2m (7ft),
300m on OM3, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
10GSFP-AOC-2.5FM 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 2.5m (8ft),
300m on OM3, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
10GSFP-AOC-3FM 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 3m (10ft),
300m on OM3, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
10GSFP-AOC-3.5FM 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 3.5m (11ft),
300m on OM3, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
10GSFP-AOC-5FM 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 5m (16ft),
300m on OM3, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
10GSFP-AOC-7FM 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 7m (23ft),
300m on OM3, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
10GSFP-AOC-10FM 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 10m (33ft),
300m on OM3, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
10GSFP-AOC-15FM 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 15m (49ft),
300m on OM3, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
10GSFP-AOC-20FM 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 20m (66ft),
300m on OM3, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
10GSFP-AOC-25FM 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 25m (82ft),
300m on OM3, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
10GSFP-AOC-30FM 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 30m (98ft),
300m on OM3, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
r-M